Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Zwijnen - (1138949) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.81
2:30.28
2:35.46
2:35.63
2:37.03
2:39.57
2:40.54
2:41.27
2:41.92
2:42.53
2:44.82
2:45.03
2:45.03
2:45.03
2:46.98
2:48.09
2:48.09
2:51.22
2:51.36
2:53.96
2:54.41
2:55.33
2:56.98
2:58.18
2:58.88

3:00.67
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Date

20/01/19
20/10/18
18/03/18
21/01/18
16/09/17
18/12/16
18/03/17
15/10/16
13/03/16
10/09/16
26/06/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
07/10/17
22/01117
22/01117
19/09/15
28/11/15
24/05/15
17/10/15
11/07/15
12/09/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
03/05/15
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Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Winsford Club Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
North Midlands Championships 2016
Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Winsford Swim Team Club Champs
Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
2017 Association Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
North Midlands Championships 2015

14th Biddulph Open Meet

Winsford Club Championships

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
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Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Winsford
Bristol
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Winsford
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Wigan
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Winsford
Stechford
Stechford

Wrexham
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Club Swam Under Level

Winsford 2
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 2
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 4

3
Winsford 2
Winsford 2
Winsford 2
Winsford 3
Winsford 2
Winsford 2

3

2
N'wich Seals 2

3

3
Winsford 4
N'wich Seals 3
N'wich Seals 3
N'wich Seals 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.81
2:30.28
2:35.46
2:35.63
2:46.98
2:37.03
2:40.54
2:48.09
2:48.09
2:39.57
2:41.27
2:42.53
2:44.82
2:41.92
2:45.03
2:45.03
2:45.03
2:51.36
2:54.41
2:51.22
2:56.98
2:55.33
2:53.96
3:00.67
2:58.18
2:58.88
3:15.47
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Date

20/01/19
20/10/18
18/03/18
21/01/18
07/10/17
16/09/17
18/03/17
22/01/117
22/01117
18/12/16
15/10/16
10/09/16
26/06/16
13/03/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
28/11/15
17/10/15
19/09/15
12/09/15
11/07/15
24/05/15
03/05/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
18/10/14
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Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
2017 Association Championships

Winsford Club Championships 2017
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

North Midlands Championships 2016
Winsford Swim Team Club Champs
Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Winsford Club Championships

14th Biddulph Open Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
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Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Bristol
Macclesfield
Winsford
Wigan
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Winsford
Biddulph
Llandudno
Wrexham
Stechford
Stechford

Llandudno
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Club Swam Under Level

Winsford 2
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 2
Winsford 3
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 2
Winsford 2
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 4

3
Winsford 3
Winsford 2
Winsford 2
Winsford 2

2

3

3
Winsford 4

3
N'wich Seals 2
N'wich Seals 2
N'wich Seals 3
N'wich Seals 3
N'wich Seals 2
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